
THURSDAY EVENING SAILING CALENDAR
Date H.W. L.W. Range O.O.D.

Thu 02 May 15:54 22:54 1.47 tba
Thu 09 May 10:49 16:47 2.11 tba
Thu 16 May 16:18 23:05 1.39 tba
Thu 23 May 22:08 15:52 1.56 tba
Thu 30 May 14:40 21:25 1.75 tba
Thu 06 Jun 22:06 15:49 1.97 tba
Thu 13 Jun 14:41 21:20 1.56 tba
Thu 20 Jun 21:00 14:48 1.28 tba
Thu 27 Jun 13:37 20:15 2.15 tba
Thu 04 Jul 21:10 14:50 1.64 tba
Thu 11 Jul 13:22 19:54 1.79 tba
Thu 18 Jul 19:38 13:28 1 tba
Thu 25 Jul 12:37 19:56 2.48 tba
Thu 01 Aug 20:09 13:46 1.3 tba
Thu 08 Aug 12:09 18:41 1.99 tba
Thu 15 Aug 18:10 11:45 0.77 tba
Thu 22 Aug 11:33 18:09 2.77 tba

SOCIAL & WORK PARTY CALENDAR
Day Time Event

Sat 06 Apr 10:00 Lay Ramp

Sat 06 Apr 10:00 Fitting-Out Work Party

Sat 22 Jun o/c sailing Beach Regatta Evening

Sat 12 Oct 19:00 Prize giving

Sun 13 Oct o/c sailing Lift Ramp

Sat 19 Oct 10:00 Lay-Up Work Party



GREAT YARMOUTH AND GORLESTON SAILING CLUB CALENDAR 2024

Date HW LW Range Programme Race Management
Sun 14 Apr 13:39 7:32 1.39 Spring-1 & SOS Regatta Dave Houghton John Symonds Phil Alison
Sun 21 Apr 9:11 14:54 1.33 Spring-2 Phil Harlow Lorna Darrel Tuppercarey
Sun 28 Apr 12:31 6:13 1.58 Spring-3 Tom Carr TBC Adrian James
Sun 05 May 8:08 13:45 1.49 Spring-4 Richard Brown Robyn Ollington Don O’nions
Sun 12 May 12:40 6:26 1.59 Spring-5 Richard Fryer Crew  / Rosie Jamie Dobson
Sun 19 May 7:43 13:25 0.98 Spring-6 Phil Highfield Richard Foster Carl Buck
Sat 25 May 11:04 17:05 1.78 Saturday Training Day Provided by Coach Boat
Sun 26 May 11:40 17:48 1.8 Spring-7 Anna Zmura Keith Sykes Steve Gray
Mon 27 May 12:19 5:57 1.58 Bank Holiday Open Day Provided by Coach Boat
Sun 02 Jun 6:46 11:36 1.05 Spring-8 Steve Whitby Adam Yorkston Jordan Levett
Sun 09 Jun 11:40 18:05 1.99 Hopton Passage-1 Nick Favell Christine Steward Mark Steward
Sat 15 Jun 16:21 10:03 0.85 Saturday Training Day Provided by Coach Boat
Sun 16 Jun 17:15 11:08 0.82 Summer-1 David Brief Ed Anderson TBC
Sat 22 Jun 10:10 16:14 1.7 75th Beach Regatta / Phantoms TBC TBC TBC
Sun 23 Jun 10:48 17:00 1.85 75th Beach Regatta / Phantoms Dave Houghton John Symonds Phil Alison
Sun 30 Jun 16:03 9:47 1.3 Summer-2 Phil Harlow Lorna Darrel Tuppercarey
Sun 07 Jul 10:43 17:14 2.03 Summer-3 Tom Carr TBC Adrian James
Sun 14 Jul 15:23 8:46 0.98 Summer-4 Richard Brown Robyn Ollington Don O’nions
Sun 21 Jul 9:49 16:06 1.81 Summer-5 Richard Fryer Crew  / Rosie Jamie Dobson
Sun 28 Jul 14:45 8:24 1.61 Summer-6 Phil Highfield Richard Foster Carl Buck

Sun 04 Aug 9:50 16:22 2.03 Summer-7 Anna Zmura Keith Sykes Steve Gray
Sun 11 Aug 13:57 7:24 1.32 Summer-8 Steve Whitby Adam Yorkston Jordan Levett
Sun 18 Aug 8:37 15:03 1.72 Hopton Passage-2 Nick Favell Christine Steward Mark Steward
Sun 25 Aug 13:36 7:17 1.96 Autumn-1 David Brief Ed Anderson TBC
Sun 01 Sep 8:52 15:23 1.99 Autumn-2 Dave Houghton John Symonds Phil Alison
Sun 08 Sep 12:47 6:17 1.6 Autumn-3 Phil Harlow Lorna Darrel Tuppercarey
Sun 15 Sep 7:07 13:49 1.58 Autumn-4 Tom Carr TBC Adrian James
Sun 22 Sep 12:36 6:18 2.19 Autumn-5 Richard Brown Robyn Ollington Don O’nions
Sun 29 Sep 8:26 14:57 2.05 Autumn-6 Richard Fryer Crew  / Rosie Jamie Dobson
Sun 06 Oct 11:44 17:43 1.82 Autumn-7 Phil Highfield Richard Foster Carl Buck
Sun 13 Oct 19:03 12:20 1.41 Autumn-8 - EOS Anna Zmura Keith Sykes Steve Gray


